
Name:____________________
Date:

Word Work "Carving Stories in Cedar"
NG-Unit 6 Week 3

10. countdown

Sort your first 15 words by same first letter.

 Highlight 
yellow the 

words 
with oi/oy 

and 
orange 

the words 
with 

ou/ow.

a   b   c   d   e   f   g   h   i   j   k   l   m   n   o   p   q   r   s   t   u   v   w   x   y   z

rap read

wrap reed
Watch-Out Words!

9.  rowdy

Words with oi, oy, ou, ow

1.  crowd

2.  vowel

3.  appoint

4.  royal

5.  tryout

6.  coins

7.  voice

8.  ourselves

11. loudly

12. proud

13. rejoice

14. enjoyable

15. noisy

v

1-

2-

1-

2-

1-

1-

2-

9-

10-

3-

2-

3-

Put your first 15 words in ABC order.

c r

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

11-

12-

13-

14-

15-



Name:____________________
Date:

Word Work "Carving Stories in Cedar"
NG-Unit 6 Week 3

Y that makes the long e sound

1.  crowd 6.  coins 11. loudly

2.  vowel 7.  voice 12. proud

I will  __________ a gift for my aunt.  It is a book for 
her to __________ about her favorite activity.  She 
loves to walk beside lakes where she might see a bird 
sitting on top of a __________ . I carried the gift up 
her walk and gave a __________ on the door.  When 
she opened the door I yelled, "Surprise!"

Find two words that have a suffix and highlight ONLY the suffix.

1-

aprove 1-

Use the "Watch-Out Words" to fill in the blanks below.

2-

elephant

4.  royal 9.  rowdy 14. enjoyable

3.  appoint

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

15. noisy

Watch-Out Words!

5.  tryout 10. countdown

Highlight 
yellow the 
compound 
words.       

rap read

8.  ourselves 13. rejoice

2- 3-1-

1-

wrap reed

Y that makes the long i sound

1-


